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For deferred theses from past academic years (2022/23): 

 

1. Mid-year thesis title deadline   Monday, October 16, 2023 

2. Mid-year thesis submission deadline  Monday, November 27, 2023 

3. Mid-year thesis defenses    Monday, December 4, 2023 

 

 

Theses submitted in AY 2023/2024: 

 

1. Thesis proposal deadline    Monday, January 29, 2024 

2. Assignment of thesis advisors   Monday, February 5, 2024 

3. Thesis outline due     Sunday, March 24, 2024 

4. First draft incl. the end-of-year thesis title deadline Monday, May 13, 2024 

5. End-of-year thesis submission deadline   Monday, June 3, 2024 

6. End-of-year thesis defenses   Mon – Wed, 10-12, June 2024 

 

For deferred theses from current academic year (2023/2024): 

 

1. Mid-year thesis title deadline   Monday, October 14, 2024 

2. Mid-year thesis submission deadline  Monday, November 25, 2024 

3. Mid-year thesis defenses    Monday, December 2, 2024 
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